
n. indirizzo città tempo andata

1 Via Alcide De Gasperi n°2 FRONTONE (PU) 00:07 12:37
2
3
4 Via Del Tegolaio n°14 61040 FRONTONE (PU) 00:04 12:42
5 S.P. 53 San Savino n°1 FRONTONE (PU) 00:04 12:46
6 Via Delle Piole n°18 FRONTONE (PU) 00:03 12:49
7 Via Monte Catria n°10 FRONTONE (PU) 00:01 12:50
8 Via Monte Catria n°15/A FRONTONE (PU) 00:02 12:52
9 Via Casanova n°2 FRONTONE (PU) 00:03 12:55

10 Strada Piè delle Vigne n°1 FRONTONE (PU) 00:02 12:57
11 Strada della Contea n°9 FRONTONE (PU) 00:03 13:00
12 Via Delle Viole n°3 FRONTONE (PU) 00:04 13:04
13 Strada Cà De La Betta n°1/A FRONTONE (PU) 00:03 13:07
14 Strada Ca' Giacomo n°9 FRONTONE (PU) 00:02 13:09

00:11 13:20
1 Via del Mare FRONTONE (PU) 00:02 13:22
2
3
4 Via Del Tegolaio n°14 FRONTONE (PU) 00:03 13:28

SALITA SCUOLE MEDIE

Via Valbona FRONTONE (PU) 00:03
13:25

GIRO FRONTONE RITORNO SETTEMBRE
12:30

Via Roma n°74 FRONTONE (PU) 0:01 12:38


